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Material:- Clear Perspex

Dimensions in mm

LENS TFT 55 LENS TFT 55
Fixing Studs M3 x 20

6
2

80

72
4 4

4
4

85  f i x ing ctrs

2.52.5

5
4

2
.5

2
.5

6
7

 
f
ix

in
g

 
c

t
r
s

5

4  f ix ing holes 4 dia

2.25

2.1



A D EC F G

PAGE NO:

DATE:

COMPANY:

DRAWING NO:

SITE REF:

NOTES

 i n fo@l es te rcon t ro ls .co .uk

LESTER CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD
U n i t  D ,  1 8  I mpe r i a l  Way

EMAIL:

TEL:

FAX: 0 2 0  8 2 8 8  0 6 6 7

0 2 0  8 2 8 8  0 6 6 8

Croydon,  Surrey

 CR0 4RR

PAGE TITLE

LC

B

0 8 - 0 1 - 0 9

Material:- Clear Perspex

Fixing Studs M4 x 30

Dimensions in mm
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